Equipment list Richard Repp Music

Item

Acoustic guitar with added pickup and hard shell case

Acoustic guitar

Acoustic 12 string guitarwith pickup and hard case
Electric guitar with sythsesizer pickup and hard case
Electric guitar with hard shell case

Electric Guitar with soft case

Banjo with soft case

Mandolin with pickup and soft case

Electric Bass
Ukelele
Trombone with hard case

Keyboard Controller, 88 keys
Keyboard Controller, 2 Octave

Ampifier

Ampifier

Reference Monitor
Reference Monitor
Audio interface

Audio interface
Headphone matrix mixer
Headphones

Guitar Synthesizer
Guitar effects
Guitar effects
Volume pedal
Wah Wah pedal
Flanger

Delay

Microphone with hard case
Microphone with hard case and shock mount

Microphone
Microphone
Microphone
Microphone
Microphone
Microphone
Microphone
Microphone
Microphone
Microphone
Microphone

Auralex Acoustic panels and 4 bass traps
Assorted stands, cables, and accessories

Security system with cameras and alarm

Make

Martin
Yamaha
Martin

Brian Moore
Peavey
Fender
Fender
Crafter
Hondo

Conn
M-Audio
M-Audio

Crate
Fender
Mackie
Mackie
Pro Tools
Focusrite
Mackie
Sony

Roland
Line6
Ibanzez
DeArmond
Cry Baby
Ross

DOD

Neumann
Studio Projects
Shure
Shure
Shure
Shure
Sennheiser
Sennheiser
Sennheiser
Sennheiser
Mogami
Mogami
Teledyne

(Classified)

Model

D-41

FG-750S

D12-28

i9.13

T-60

Squier Il Stratocaster
FB54

M70E

Il

Keystation 88es
Oxygen-8

KX-220

Bandmaster TFL5005D
HR828

HR828

MBox2

Saffire

HMX-56

MDR-V700

GR20

Pod 2.0
UE300
1602
95-910511

R-880

TLM193
C3
SM-57
SM-58
SM-58
SM-58
e604
e604
e604
e602
603S
603S
EC100



