## **Equipment list Richard Repp Music**

Item	Make	Model
Acoustic guitar with added pickup and hard shell case	Martin	D-41
Acoustic guitar	Yamaha	FG-750S
Acoustic 12 string guitarwith pickup and hard case	Martin	D12-28
Electric guitar with sythsesizer pickup and hard case	Brian Moore	i9.13
Electric guitar with hard shell case	Peavey	T-60
Electric Guitar with soft case	Fender	Squier II Stratocaster
Banjo with soft case	Fender	FB54
Mandolin with pickup and soft case	Crafter	M70E
Electric Bass	Hondo	II
Ukelele		
Trombone with hard case	Conn	
Keyboard Controller, 88 keys	M-Audio	Keystation 88es
Keyboard Controller, 2 Octave	M-Audio	Oxygen-8
Ampifier	Crate	KX-220
Ampifier	Fender	Bandmaster TFL5005D
Reference Monitor	Mackie	HR828
Reference Monitor	Mackie	HR828
Audio interface	Pro Tools	MBox2
Audio interface	Focusrite	Saffire
Headphone matrix mixer	Mackie	HMX-56
Headphones	Sony	MDR-V700
Guitar Synthesizer	Roland	GR20
Guitar effects	Line6	Pod 2.0
Guitar effects	Ibanzez	UE300
Volume pedal	DeArmond	1602
Wah Wah pedal	Cry Baby	95-910511
Flanger	Ross	
Delay	DOD	R-880
Microphone with hard case	Neumann	TLM193
Microphone with hard case and shock mount	Studio Projects	C3
Microphone	Shure	SM-57
Microphone	Shure	SM-58
Microphone	Shure	SM-58
Microphone	Shure	SM-58
Microphone	Sennheiser	e604
Microphone	Sennheiser	e604
Microphone	Sennheiser	e604
Microphone	Sennheiser	e602
Microphone	Mogami	603S
Microphone	Mogami	603S
Microphone	Teledyne	EC100
Auralex Acoustic panels and 4 bass traps		

Assorted stands, cables, and accessories

Security system with cameras and alarm  $\,$ 

(Classified)